
Salisbury University Foundation, Inc.   
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

2026 Calendar 

Committee Meetings 
Full Board Meetings 

Events 

Date Time – Event 

Thurs. Jan. 22 10:30 AM – Audit Committee Meeting, Zoom only 

Thurs. Jan. 22 12 PM – Executive Committee Meeting, Zoom only 

Fri. Jan. 30 12 PM – Full Board Meeting, Zoom only 

Thurs. Feb. 12 
11: 30 AM – Lunch 
12 PM – Investment Committee Meeting, Perdue Dean’s Conference Room 370 & Zoom 

Thurs. Feb. 19 3 PM – Grants & Scholarships Committee Meeting, Rommel Center & Zoom 

Wed. March 4 11 AM – Engagement Committee Meeting, SU Foundation, 1308 Camden Ave. & Zoom 

Tues. March 10 9 AM – Governance Committee Meeting, Zoom only 

Tues. April 7 SU Giving Day 

Tues. April 21 12 PM – SUF Scholarships & Awards Luncheon, GAC 4th floor 

Thurs. April 23 10:30 AM – Audit Committee Meeting, SU Foundation, 1308 Camden Ave. & Zoom 

Thurs. April 23 12 PM – Executive Committee Meeting, SU Foundation, 1308 Camden Ave. & Zoom 

Fri. April 24 

4 PM – SUF BOD Social, GAC 
4:30 PM – Full Board Meeting, GAC, 4th floor, Board Room   
6:15 PM – Sea Gull Stadium President’s Suite (pregame) 
7 PM – War on the Shore – SU Men’s LAX vs. Washington College 
*all board members + 1 guest invited to game 

Thurs, May 14 
11: 30 AM – Lunch 
12 PM - Investment Committee Meeting, Perdue Dean’s Conference Room 370 & Zoom 

Tues., May 19 9 AM - SU Golf Classic, Green Hill Country Club 5471 Whitehaven Rd., Quantico 

Thurs. May 21 3 PM Grants & Scholarships Committee, SU Foundation 1308 Camden Ave. & Zoom 

Wed. May 20 6 PM – SU Graduate Ceremony, Maggs Arena 

Thurs. May 21 9 AM – SU Undergraduate Ceremony, Sea Gull Stadium 

Tues. June 9 9 AM - Governance Committee Meeting, Zoom only 


